

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 17th March, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

27. TP/744/2023

P. C. : None for the Petitioner

1. None for the petitioner. Hence, petition is adjourned for compliance.

2. S. O. to 24.04.2025

17.03.2025

**Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department**

3. Later on Shri. Sawan Devpura i/b Fireflies LLP Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner appeared and requested for longer date. Already the date is given. Hence, adjourned to the said date.

17.03.2025

**Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department**