

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 05th May, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

34. TP/744/2023	)	
with	)	
IA(L)/4774/2026	)	Shri. Sawan Devpura Ld. Advocate for the
(AMH20230022747C202600001)	)	Petitioner
[Original]	)	
In	)	
TP/744/2023	)	

P.C.

1. Wrongly taken on board
2. S. O. to 10.07.2026

05.05.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department